3-1
• Compact slim body saves space
Thanks to the small surface area of 5.7
mm × 10.6 mm .224 inch × .417 inch and
low height of 9.0 mm .354 inch, the pack-
aging density can be increased to allow
for much smaller designs.
• Outstanding surge resistance.

1 coil
latching
ORDERING INFORMATION
2 0 0 A Z1 HEx. AGN
Contact arrangement Terminal shapeOperating function Packing styleCoil voltage (DC)
Nil: Standard PC board terminal
A: Surface-mount terminal A type
S: Surface-mount terminal S type
2: 2 Form C 0: Single side stable
1: 1 coil latching
Type of operation
0: Standard type
(B.B.M.)
Nil: Tube packing
Z: Tape and reel packing
(piked from 5/6/7/8
pin side)
1H: 1.5V
03 : 3V
4H: 4.5V
06 : 6V
09 : 9V
12 : 12V
24 : 24V
Note: Tape and reel packing symbol “-Z” is not marked on the relay. “X” type tape and reel packing (picked from 1/2/3/4-pin side) is also available. Suffix “X” instead of “Z”.
GN
3-3
REFERENCE DATA
DIMENSIONS
1. PC board terminal
10.60±0.3
.417±.012
5.70±0.3
.224±.012
0.40±0.1
.016±.004
(1.50)
(.059)
2.20±0.15
.087±.006
3.20±0.15
.126±.006
0.25±0.1
.010±.004
3.20±0.15
.126±.006
3.50±0.3
.138±.012
(0.50)
(.020)
Direction indication* Direction indication*
3.20
.126
2.20
.087
7.60
.299
3.20
.126
8-0.85 dia.
8-.033 dia
Schematic (Bottom view)
Single side stable
(Deenergized conditon)
1 coil latching
(Reset conditon)
Tolerance: ±0.1 ±.004
PC board pattern
9.00±0.3
.354±.012
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4 4
5